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NILS HOLGERSSONTRAFFEN

SKURUPS BK

Sondagen den 15 november 1998

Mikael Magnusson

Albin Hedlund
Simon M ansson
Joel Ménsson
Viktor Akesson

Martin Persson
Oskar Kristensen

Kristoffer Hansson

AnnaAlnefelt
Magnus Nilsson
Oskar Brask
OlaNilsson

Per Albin Persson
Niklas Gudmundsson

Patrik Alnefelt
Philip Akesson
Peter Knutsson
Markus Strand
Johan Colmeus
Christian Svard
Niklas Olsson
Joakim Olsson
Oscar Petersson
Jennie Knutsson

Maté Kokay
Linda Nilsson

Adam Sild Wallenberg

Voll§o BK
Vollgo BK
BK Pantern
BK Pantern
BK Pantern

Satserups GIF
BK Unga Ornar
Satserups GIF
BK Unga Ornar
Skurups BK
Skurups BK
Skurups BK

Vollg6 BK

BK Gripen

BK Unga Ornar
BK Pantern
Grimslovs AIF
Vollg6 BK

BK Pantern
Skurups BK
Kristianstads BK
Trelleborgs BK
Skurups BK
Grimslovs AIF

Skurups BK
BK Gota Lejon
Skurups BK

272
249
218
212
194

252
237
245
232
184
147
154

283
279
271
273
274
263
257
245
246
234
236
218

277
276
214

FITA25m/SBF12m

279
246
224
230
216

260
249
236
201
174
170
161

281
276
281
271
266
270
279
271
253
247
243
200

277
277
207

551
495
442
442
410

512
486
281
433
358
317
315

564
555
552

539
533
531
516
499
481
479
418

554
553
421

60 tr
59 tr
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Dan Bjorklund
Dan Oberg
Ola Rudolfsson

Erik Strom

Petra Eriksson
Mattias §6beck
Torbjérn Grahn
Magnus Karlsson
Anders Carlsson
Daniel Skanhed
Christian Skanhed
Dan Nordstrém

Claes-Goran Colméus

Lars Olsson
Hans-Ake Olofsson
L ena Persson

Kjell Petersson
Birgitte Nilsson

Bertil Olsson
Einar Svensson
Olle Jonsson
Nils-Erik Olsson
Borje Andersson

Jan-Ake Akesson

Marcel Polan
Christian Nilsson
Mikael Spetz

Peter Rasmusson
Andreas Hein
Jan-Olof Odahl
Rickard Mauritsson
John Linins

Y ngve lvarsson
Mats Nilsson
Tommy Oskarsson
Irena Parlicci

BK Gripen
Vollg6 BK
Voll§o BK

BK Gripen

Lindome
Vollg6 BK
Ronneby BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Skurups BK

BK Pantern
Trelleborgs BK
Vollgo BK
Satserups GIF
Skurups BK
Skurups BK

Ronneby BF
Ronneby BF
Ronneby BF
Satserups GIF
Satserups GIF

BK Pantern

Angereds BK
BK Goéta Lejon
Angereds BK
Lindome
Satserups GIF
Skurups BK
BK Gripen

BK Gripen

Vollg6 BK

BK Goéta Lejon
Trelleborgs BK
Satserups GIF

272
241
158

252

286
283
283
280
275
268
255
214

283
279
259
237
231
217

279
241
258
241
216

259

283
287
282
283
277
278
267
93

276
272
262
236

276
233
143

249

279
278
271
273
273
269
255
220

284
265
258
250
228
210

267
259
237
247
212

257

282
277
282
278
280
278
275

279
272
258
219

474
301

501

565
561
554
553

537
510

567

517
487
459
427

546
500
495
488
428

516

565
564
564
561
557
556
542

568

520
455

Sv rek HC16
Lika10,9

BROT



DHC501 Tomas Mauritzon BK Gripen

2 Gert Friberg Trelleborgs BK
3 Ingrid Friberg Trelleborgs BK
3 Jan Notelius Ronneby BF

5 Rolf Harstedt Satserups GIF

Vandringspris HDFK: Claes-Goran Colméus BK Pantern 567

Vandringspris HDC: Thomas Mauritsson BK Gripen 568

285
274
267
263
263

283
272
271
268
267

568
546 Sv rek HC60
538 Svrek DC50
531
530



